1
R
em
o
te
 I/
O
GT1 I/O Series

for maintenance purposes.
• DIN rail mounting
Ordering Information
Unit I/O classification Internal I/O circuit com-
mon
I/O points Terminal Power supply
voltage
I/O specification Model
Terminal block
model
Digital input NPN (+ common) 16 M3 terminal board 24 V DC DC/transistor GT1-ID16
PNP (– common) GT1-ID16-1
Digital output NPN (– common) 0.5 A,
DC/transistor
GT1-OD16
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16-1
Connector model Digital input NPN (+ common) Molex
connector
DC/transistor GT1-ID16MX
PNP (– common) GT1-ID16MX-1
Digital output NPN (– common) 0.5 A,
DC/transistor
GT1-OD16MX
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16MX-1
Digital input NPN (+ common) Fujitsu
connector
DC/transistor GT1-ID16ML
PNP (– common) GT1-ID16ML-1
Digital output NPN (– common) 0.5 A,
DC/transistor
GT1-OD16ML
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16ML-1
Digital input NPN (+ common) D-sub 25-pin con-
nector
DC/transistor GT1-ID16DS
PNP (– common) GT1-ID16DS-1
Digital output NPN (– common) 0.5 A,
DC/transistor
GT1-OD16DS
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16DS-1
High-density
connector model
Digital input NPN (+ common) 32 Fujitsu
connector
DC/transistor GT1-ID32ML
PNP (– common) GT1-ID32ML-1
Digital output NPN (– common) 0.5 A,
DC/transistor
GT1-OD32ML
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD32ML-1
Digital I/O Units 9
R
em
o

Input
Output
Ordering Information
I/O classification I/O points Terminal Power supply volt-
age
I/O specification Model
Analog input 8 Molex connector 24 V DC 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 20 mA, 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, –
10 to 10 V
GT1-AD08MX
4 Terminal block GT1-AD04
Analog output 4 Molex connector 24 V DC 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, –10 to 10 V GT1-DA04MX
Terminal block 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, –10 to 10 V, 4 to 20 mA GT1-DA04
Specifications
Item Voltage input Current input
Input type 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, –10 to 10 V 0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA
Max. signal input ±15 V ±30 mA
Input impedance 1 MΩ min. Approx. 250 Ω
Resolution 1/6,000 (FS)
Overall accuracy 25° C ±0.3% FS ±0.4% FS
–10° C to 55° C ±0.6% FS ±0.8% FS
Conversion speed 8 ms/8 points, 4 ms/4 points
Conversion output data Binary data
–10- to 10-V range: F448 to 0BB8 full scale
Other signal ranges: 0000 to 1770 full scale
Insulation method Transistor or photocoupler insulation between inputs and power lines.
Item Voltage output Current output
Output type 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, –10 to 10 V 4 to 20 mA
Output permissible load resistance 5 kΩ min. 600 Ω max.
Output impedance 0.5 Ω max. ---
Resolution 1/6,000 (full scale)
Overall accuracy 25° C ±0.4% full scale
–10° C to 55° C ±0.8% full scale
Conversion speed 4 ms/4 points
DA output data Binary data
–10 to 10 V range: F448 to 0BB8 full scale
Other signal ranges: 0000 to 1770 full scale
Insulation method Transistor or photocoupler insulation between outputs and power lines.
20 Remote I/O
Characteristics
Note: Power for analog I/O is provided from the internal power supply.
Connector (GT1-AD08MX, GT1-DA04MX)
Note: Contact your OMRON representatives for the above connectors.
I/O power supply voltage 20.4 to 26.4 V DC (24 V DC +10%/–15%) (See note.)
Current consumption I/O Unit interface Internal circuitry power supply
50 mA max. GT1-AD08MX:100 mA max.